
GROUP 6
Children born in 2017

	 Spend It!
	 The Tale of Peter 
    Rabbit
	 Old Rock (is not 		
	 boring)
•	Drop

• Signifies a new book to the program    
+ Signifies a bilingual English / Spanish title or Hispanic Content

	 My Dog Laughs
	 A Story for 
	 Small Bear
	 Play with Clay
+ Baby Builders

	 Good Morning  
	 Farm Friends
	 Where is Your Nose?
	 Corduroy’s Shapes
+ Sassy: Baby’s 
	 First Words

	 Sassy: Bedtime 
	 for Baby
	 Pudgy Pat A Cake
	 Pudgy Peek a Boo
	 Look at the Animals
	 Who Says Quack?

	 I Am a Rainbow
+ I Hear a Pickle
	 Just Like My Brother
•	Green Tractor
•	Dandelion Magic
	 Squeak!

	 Milo’s Hat Trick
	 Find Fergus
	 When the Storm 
	 Comes
•	Gwendolyn’s Pet 
	 Garden

GROUP 5
Children born in 2018

GROUP 4
Children born in 2019

GROUP 3
Children born in 2020

GROUP 2
Children born in 2021

GROUP 1
Children born in 2022

•	The Tree in Me
+	Blue Sky White 
    Stars
   First Day Critter Jitters
•+ Wonder Walkers

•	Alex’s Good Fortune
•	The Night Before 
	 the Dentist
	 This Beach is Loud
•+ Birds of a Feather

•	Hugo and the 
    Impossible Thing
•	Carpenters Helper
	 At the Mountain’s 
    Base

	 Goldilocks & 
	 the Three Bears
+	Brick by Brick
•+ Ten Ways to 
	 Hear Snow
+	Coat of many Colors

•	Raindrops 
	 to Rainbows
	 Hair Love
	 Three Little Pigs
•+ Ocean Lullaby

•	Richard Scarry’s Busy
	 Busy People
	 Goodnight Numbers
	 Families Belong
+ The Snowy Day

	 One Leaf Two Leaves
	 Count with Me
+ Red House Tree 
	 House Itty Bitty 
	 Brown Mouse
	 There’s a Hole in 
	 the Log in the 
	 Bottom of the Lake
	 Little Excavator

•+ Mine, Mine, 
	 Mine, Yours!
•	Llama Llama 
	 Meets the Babysitter
	 Shh! Bears Sleeping
•	The Very Hungry 
	 Caterpillar Eats 
	 Breakfast

	 Sleep Tight with the 
	 Very Hungry Caterpillar
•	Tad and Dad
	 Home Builders
	 Little Poems 
	 for Tiny Ears
	 Vehicles 
	 (Picture Show)

•	Eric Carle’s Twinkle, 
	 Twinkle, Little Star 
	 and Other 
	 Nursery Rhymes
	 Good Night Gorilla
	 Llama Llama 
	 Red Pajama

	 Pudgy Book of 
	 Mother Goose
	 Baby! Talk!
•	Can You Guess? 
	 Animal Sounds with 
	 The Very Hungry 
	 Caterpillar

+ Baby Sounds
	 Llama Llama 
	 Hide & Seek
•	Sleep Tight, Polar Bear
	 (Little Loves)

The first book a child receives is The Little Engine That Could™ (customized version)
The month a child turns 5 they will receive Look Out Kindergarten, Here I Come! (customized version) 

Titles on this list are subject to change.

2022 BLUE RIBBON SELECTIONS
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA



Group 1 The Little Engine That Could Group 1 Pudgy Book of Mother Goose
Group 2 Good Morning Farm Friends Group 2 Home Builders
Group 3 I Am a Rainbow Group 3 One Leaf Two Leaves Count with Me
Group 4 My Dog Laughs Group 4 Three Little Pigs
Group 5 Milo's Hat Trick Group 5 This Beach is Loud
Group 6 Spend It! Group 6 First Day Critter Jitters

Group 1 Sassy: Bedtime for Baby Group 1 Baby! Talk! 
Group 2 Where is Your Nose? Group 2 Little Poems for Tiny Ears
Group 3 I Hear a Pickle Group 3 Red House Tree House Itty Bitty Brown Mouse
Group 4 A Story for Small Bear Group 4 Ocean Lullaby
Group 5 Find Fergus Group 5 Birds of a Feather
Group 6 The Tale of Peter Rabbit Group 6 Wonder Walkers

Group 1 Pudgy Pat a Cake Group 1 Can You Guess? Animal Sounds with The Very Hungry Caterpillar 
Group 2 Corduroy's Shapes Group 2 Vehicles (Picture Show) 
Group 3 Just Like My Brother Group 3 There's a Hole in the Log in the Bottom of the Lake
Group 4 Play with Clay Group 4 Richard's Scarry's Busy Busy People
Group 5 When the Storm Comes Group 5 Goldilocks & the Three Bears
Group 6 Old Rock (is not boring) Group 6 Hugo and the Impossible Thing

Group 1 Pudgy Peek a Boo Group 1 Baby Sounds
Group 2 Sassy: Baby's First Words Group 2 Eric Carle's Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star and Other Nursery Rhymes
Group 3 Green Tractor Group 3 Little Excavator
Group 4 Baby Builders Group 4 Goodnight Numbers
Group 5 Gwendolyn's Pet Garden Group 5 Brick by Brick
Group 6 Drop Group 6 Carpenters Helper

Group 1 Look at the Animals Group 1 Llama Llama Hide & Seek
Group 2 Sleep Tight with the Very Hungry Caterpillar Group 2 Good Night Gorilla
Group 3 Dandelion Magic Group 3 Mine, Mine, Mine, Yours! 
Group 4 Raindrops to Rainbows Group 4 Families Belong
Group 5 Alex's Good Fortune Group 5 Ten Ways to Hear Snow
Group 6 The Tree in Me Group 6 At the Mountain's Base

Group 1 Who Says Quack? Group 1 Sleep Tight, Polar Bear (Little Loves) 
Group 2 Tad and Dad Group 2 Llama Llama Red Pajama
Group 3 Squeak! Group 3 Llama Llama Meets the Babysitter
Group 4 Hair Love Group 4 The Snowy Day
Group 5 The Night Before the Dentist Group 5 Coat of many Colors
Group 6 Blue Sky White Stars Group 6 Look Out Kindergarten, Here I Come! 

November 2022 Imagination Library Titles

December 2022 Imagination Library Titles

January 2022 Imagination Library Titles

February 2022 Imagination Library Titles

March 2022 Imagination Library Titles

April 2022 Imagination Library Titles

May 2022 Imagination Library Titles

June 2022 Imagination Library Titles

Imagination Library 2022 Book Selections by Month

July 2022 Imagination Library Titles

August 2022 Imagination Library Titles

September 2020 Imagination Library Titles

October 2022 Imagination Library Titles
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